Leaded Resistors
2009
w
w
w
.ya
ge
o.

Note: Special value is available on request
80
Explanations Of Ordering Code
EXCEPTION:
   • Cement series:    • JPW series:
<Code 8>: Special packing style code
			 B: �Bulk with wirewound or metal oxide sub-assembly for resistance value
	 W: Bulk with wirewound sub-assembly for resistance value
		 M: Bulk with metal oxide sub-assembly for resistance value
<Code 10-12>:  Without forming code
Example: SQP500JB-10R
<Code 13-17>: without resistance value code
Example:  JPW-06-T-52-
-12
Code 4 - 6
Power Rating
	 -05	= ød0.5mm
	 -06 	= ød0.6mm
	 -07 	= ød0.7mm
	 -08 	= ød0.8mm
	 -10 	= ød1.0mm
	 -14 	= ød1.4mm
	 -12 	= 1/6W
	 -25 	= 1/4W
	 25S 	= 1/4WS
	 -50 	= 1/2W
	 50S 	= 1/2WS
	 100 	= 1W
	1WS 	= 1WS
	 200 	= 2W
	2WS 	= 2WS
	 204 	= 0.4W
	 207 	= 0.6W
	 300 	= 3W
	3WS 	= 3WS
	3WM	= 3WM
	 400 	= 4W
	 500 	= 5W
	5WS 	= 5WS
	 5SS 	= 5WSS
	 700 	= 7W
	7WS 	= 7WS
	 10A 	= 10W
	 20A 	= 20W
	 30A 	= 30W
	 40A 	= 40W
	 50A 	= 50W
	 10S 	= 10WS
	 15A 	= 15W
	 25A	= 25W
	 10B 	= 100W
	 25B 	= 250W
F
Code 7
Tolerance
	 P	= ±0.02 %
	 A 	= ±0.05 %
	 B 	= ±0.1 %
	 C 	= ±0.25%
	D 	= ±0.5 %
	 F 	= ±1 %
	G 	= ±2 %
	 J 	= ±5 %
	 K 	= ±10 %
	 - 	= Base on Spec.
T
Code 8
Packing Style
	 T 	= Tape/Box
	 R 	= Tape/Reel
	 B 	= Bulk
F
Code 9